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ACCOUNT

01-0100-8004-001130
01-0100-8004-002010
01-0100-8004-002020
01-0100-0581-001100
01-0100-0581-002010
01-0100-0581-002020

DESCRIPTION

Emergency Services/Merit
Emergency Services/FICA
Emergency Services/Retirement
Emergency Services/Merit
Emergency Services/FICA
Emergency Services/Retirement
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AMOUNT

1,232.23
277.90
485.68

1,232.23
277.90
485.68



