FROM / TO	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTION	A	AMOUNT
From	01-0100-8004-001130	Emergency Services/Merit	\$	1,232.23
From	01-0100-8004-002010	Emergency Services/FICA	\$	277.90
From	01-0100-8004-002020	<b>Emergency Services/Retirement</b>	\$	485.68
То	01-0100-0581-001100	Emergency Services/Merit	\$	1,232.23
То	01-0100-0581-002010	Emergency Services/FICA	\$	277.90
То	01-0100-0581-002020	Emergency Services/Retirement	\$	485.68